2024 110 National Championship at Hull YC

Sail #
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Boat (Hull #)
Retread (#632)
US Blues (#631)
Powwow (#753)
Good Trouble (#756)
Good Foot (#608)
Bell Curve (#563)
Other Woman (#734)
Lifeboat (#543)
Pigs In Space (#714)
Wild Thing (#271)
Pelican (#239)
Other Woman (#98)
Dead Ahead (#496)
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RACE 6
632
4
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753
608
239
7
331
445
450
271
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RACE 7
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756
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753
300
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693
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Total
13
23
23
27
34
44
42
56
69
70
72
76
88

Total w/
Throw Out

10
17
18
21
26
31
34
46
56
57
60
64
75
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Skipper
Joe Berkeley
Steve Clancy
Stewart Craig
Steve Clark
Ross Weene
David West
Bren Meyer
Al Baker
Dave Wallace
Milly Biller
Eric Stasevitch
Ann Lewis
Grace Naylor

Crew
Linda Epstein
Josh Hill
Tom Craig
Chris Hufstader
Eli Slater
Tony Basso
Erik Menzel
Will Boyd
Cynthia Gertlinger
Anna-Pia Slothower
Malcolm Fife
Suzanne Connolly
Charlie O'Connor



